:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7445838

Oct 01, 2023 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 232,682 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 113194 - 0.016464714 ETH®
27.65 USD

2 113195 - 0.016588923 ETH®
27.86 USD

3 113196 - 0.016469189 ETH®
27.66 USD

4 113197 - 0.057224948 ETH®
96.11 USD

S 113198 - 0.016440930 ETH®
27.61 USD

6 113199 - 0.016465484 ETH®
27.65 USD

7 113200 - 0.016497810 ETH®
27.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7445838
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/232682
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113194
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113195
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113196
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113197
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113198
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113199
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113200

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

113201

113202

113205

113208

113209

Validator Id

333693

Amount

- 0.016582836
27.85 USD

- 0.016539247
27.77 USD

- 0.016491182
27.69 USD

- 0.016525337
27.75 USD

- 0.016469463
27.66 USD

- 0.016574114
27.83 USD

- 0.016387439
27.52 USD

- 0.016541313
27.78 USD

- 0.016542733
27.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.040664069
68.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113201
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113202
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113203
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113204
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113205
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113206
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113207
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113208
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113209
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/333693

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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